
《Timberland CUP》

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

5555 SWING GP42MOD 鈴木啓介 3 3.0 1 1.0 4.0 1

6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松康浩 1 1.0 3 3.0 4.0 2

6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷昇 2 2.0 5 5.0 7.0 3

1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST40.7 馬場益弘 6 6.0 2 2.0 8.0 4

6319 NEUEROVE X35OD 藤井英喜 4 4.0 6 6.0 10.0 5

6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 山田邦雄 7 7.0 4 4.0 11.0 6

6301 NOFUZO X41OD 高畑慎次 5 5.0 7 7.0 12.0 7

Class : WHITESAILClass

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

 DYANE MUMM36 二井浩之 2 2.0 1 1.0 3.0 1

4858  KOBE M.D J-24 蓮池浩明 1 1.0 4 4.0 5.0 2

5823  MOANA BENE300SPIRIT 田中伸行 3 3.0 2 2.0 5.0 3

5629  BELLEZZA Y-28S 平山･瀬戸口 4 4.0 3 3.0 7.0 4

2323  OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 鴻池祥肇 5 5.0 7 7.0 12.0 5

5888  CYGNUS DHL35CWS 柴田友義 6 6.0 6 6.0 12.0 6

5005  C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 9 9.0 5 5.0 14.0 7

6006  TAM ID35 為広慎二 7 7.0 8 8.0 15.0 8

6560  WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 8 8.0 9 9.0 17.0 9

6562  KEY WEST Y-31S 石川兼 11 11.0 11 11.0 22.0 10

5003  THE FEW X372 堀内一廣 DNS 14.0 10 10.0 24.0 11

6114  VELA BALTIC35 北岡太一 10 10.0 DNF 14.0 24.0 12

4765  LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 12 12.0 DNF 14.0 26.0 13

レース委員長　横山英博
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【KYC POINT RACE 2012】 《Timberland CUP》

Class : IRC

Race : 1Race Wind Angle : 260 deg to 290 deg Start 2012/7/15 11:20:00

Course Length :  5.6  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2012/7/15 13:20:00

Time Pos Sec   Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 12:22:50 4 3970 1

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.053 12:24:16 5 4060 2

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 12:14:40 1 4080 3

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 12:25:17 7 4125 4

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X41OD 1.122 12:21:20 3 4129 5

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 12:25:00 6 4142 6

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 12:19:15 2 4170 7

Race : 2Race Wind Angle : 260 deg to 265 deg Start 2012/7/15 13:00:00

Course Length :  6.4  miles Wind Speed : 6.0 m to 7.0 m Time Limit 2012/7/15 15:00:00

Time Pos Sec   Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 13:56:30 1 4217 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 14:07:06 3 4276 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.053 14:12:28 5 4578 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 14:05:38 2 4619 4

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.053 14:14:43 6 4721 5

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.053 14:15:52 7 4793 6

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X41OD 1.122 14:11:50 4 4836 7
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【2012 KYC POINT RACE】 《Timberland CUP》

Class:WHITE

1Race START 2012/7/15 11:20:00
Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED HOME

1 4858  KOBE M.D J-24 蓮池浩明 20.50 1 30 18.040 0.6847 12:26:39 1:01:39 0:42:13 KYC

2  DYANE MUMM36 二井浩之 34.75 1 1 1 14 28.078 0.7899 12:18:39 0:53:39 0:42:23 KYC

3 5823  MOANA BENE300SPIRIT 田中伸行 22.50 1 1 13 18.923 0.6950 12:28:00 1:03:00 0:43:47 新西

4 5629  BELLEZZA Y-28S 平山･瀬戸口 16.75 1 17 14.388 0.6393 12:34:20 1:09:20 0:44:19 新西

5 2323  OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 鴻池祥肇 31.00 1 1 14 27.838 0.7876 12:21:22 0:56:22 0:44:24 KYC

6 5888  CYGNUS DHL35CWS 柴田友義 23.00 1 1 1 13 18.653 0.6919 12:30:33 1:05:33 0:45:21 KYC

7 6006  TAM ID35 為広慎二 34.00 8 33.184 0.8361 12:19:53 0:54:53 0:45:53 一文字

8 6560  WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.00 1 1 12 37.136 0.8694 12:18:29 0:53:29 0:46:30 KYC

9 5005  C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 26.50 1 1 16 22.048 0.7296 12:29:00 1:04:00 0:46:42 KYC

10 6114  VELA BALTIC35 北岡太一 20.00 1 1 23 16.220 0.6627 12:35:45 1:10:45 0:46:53 KYC

11 6562  KEY WEST Y-31S 石川兼 22.50 1 1 17 20.003 0.7072 12:32:10 1:07:10 0:47:30 新西

12 4765  LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 28.25 1 1 1 1 8 22.487 0.7342 12:32:41 1:07:41 0:49:42 KYC

DNS 5003  THE FEW X372 堀内一廣 26.00 16 24.752 0.7575 DNS DNS DNS KYC

2Race START 2012/7/15 13:15:00
Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED HOME

1  DYANE MUMM36 二井浩之 34.75 1 1 1 14 28.078 0.7899 14:18:09 1:03:09 0:49:53 KYC

2 5823  MOANA BENE300SPIRIT 田中伸行 22.50 1 1 13 18.923 0.6950 14:29:28 1:14:28 0:51:45 新西

3 5629  BELLEZZA Y-28S 平山･瀬戸口 16.75 1 17 14.388 0.6393 14:36:22 1:21:22 0:52:01 新西

4 4858  KOBE M.D J-24 蓮池浩明 20.50 1 30 18.040 0.6847 14:31:40 1:16:40 0:52:30 KYC

5 5005  C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 26.50 1 1 16 22.048 0.7296 14:26:58 1:11:58 0:52:30 KYC

6 5888  CYGNUS DHL35CWS 柴田友義 23.00 1 1 1 13 18.653 0.6919 14:31:18 1:16:18 0:52:48 KYC

7 2323  OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 鴻池祥肇 31.00 1 1 14 27.838 0.7876 14:24:48 1:09:48 0:54:58 KYC

8 6006  TAM ID35 為広慎二 34.00 8 33.184 0.8361 14:21:13 1:06:13 0:55:22 一文字

9 6560  WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.00 1 1 12 37.136 0.8694 14:23:41 1:08:41 0:59:43 KYC

10 5003  THE FEW X372 堀内一廣 26.00 16 24.752 0.7575 14:36:23 1:21:23 1:01:39 KYC

11 6562  KEY WEST Y-31S 石川兼 22.50 1 1 17 20.003 0.7072 14:44:15 1:29:15 1:03:07 新西

DNF 6114  VELA BALTIC35 北岡太一 20.00 1 1 23 16.220 0.6627 DNF DNF DNF KYC

DNF 4765  LIGHTNING X362S 天野利行 28.25 1 1 1 1 8 22.487 0.7342 DNF DNF DNF KYC
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